
REGION OPS CONTACT STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Krumpschmid
SVP, FIELD SALES

norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com

CT, DE, MA, 
MD, ME, NC, 
NH, NJ, NY, 
PA, RI, SC,  
VT, VA, DC

Corinna  
Richards
MANAGER, RISK 
OPERATIONS

510.788.8575

corinna.richards@
nationalmi.com

Cheri McCarthy
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR. 617.947.5832 cheri.mccarthy@nationalmi.com

Delaware, Maryland, 
Virginia, Washington D.C.

Jason Schumacher
REGIONAL TEAM LEADER 804.240.1005 jason.schumacher@nationalmi.com

Maine, Massachusetts, 
New Hampshire,
Rhode Island, Vermont

Tim O’Brien
ACCOUNT MANAGER 781.727.1012 timothy.obrien@nationalmi.com

North Carolina,  
South Carolina

Mark Evans
ACCOUNT MANAGER 317.670.3012 mark.evans@nationalmi.com

Connecticut, New Jersey, 
New York, Pennsylvania  

Marianne Perry
REGIONAL TEAM LEADER 518.852.0249 marianne.perry@nationalmi.com

New York Bill Kennedy
ACCOUNT MANAGER 518.542.5285 bill.kennedy@nationalmi.com

New Jersey,  
Pennsylvania 

Kyle Sachs
ACCOUNT MANAGER

973.903.3177 kyle.sachs@nationalmi.com
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